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MAN 26.281
CONSTRUCCION: Chasis cabina
MARCA: MAN
TIPO:

ESPECIFICACIONES

Construccion
Afo de construccion
ID
VIN
Configuracion del gje
Ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Potencia
Condicién general

Accesorios

Chasis cabina

1981 (July)
EL20994
50905470665

6x4

3

Transmision manual
727.000 km

Diesel

207 kW (281 PK)

Bien



